
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 26 March 2021

M M1/2/3 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAWBORNE MARTY Last start Masters winner DAP, 18/03/2021, R11, M 1M 1M 5C M1/2B. Talbot 490155 23/5273

 2 SEVEN HOUR PARK Weighted points score BUL, 09/03/2021, R8, P 5P 1M 4P M2/1/2M. Knowles 490464 18/1205

 3 CEE ME EXPLODE Weighted points score GAR, 27/02/2021, R1, M 4M 7P 3P M2/2/1A. Williams 488045 8/1130

 4 LEND ME FIFTY 1 Weighted points score DAP, 18/03/2021, R11, M 4M 2P 4C M3/2S. Hazlett 490567 4/0149

 5 ZENISHA BALE Weighted points score BUL, 02/03/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 5P M3/2M. Knowles 490361 5/093

 6 RHINO JOE Weighted points score NOW, 14/03/2021, R7, P 8P 6P 4Y M3/2P. Reid 490890 4/083
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 26 March 2021

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SERIOUS OBJECT Weighted points score TEM, 28/02/2021, R6, P 7P (FEL)P 2P 4/1/2J. Lord 526611 7/4296

 2 HARDAWAY DESTINY Weighted points score GBN, 26/02/2021, R7, P 7P 3Y 4Y 4/1/1N. Crocker 496707 7/4102

 3 BACI BACI Last start winner GBN, 19/03/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2A. Lord 532350 3/2203

 4 DOUBLE HAPPINESS Last start winner CAS, 15/03/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 1P 5/1M. Knowles 526972 4/3186

 5 PICTURE FRAME Last start winner GBN, 19/03/2021, R10, P 1P 7P 1P 5/3J. Lord 534430 5/1168

 6 BOB'S WAY Last start placegetter GBN, 19/03/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1C. Priestley 532457 5/4216

 7 DIG DEEP BUDDY Last start placegetter GBN, 19/03/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 1P 5/2L. Deguara 525247 4/2185

 8 XELLA BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 18/03/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1S. Rhodes 498450 6/4150

 9 BOOMIN' ETHICS Last start placegetter BUL, 16/03/2021, R6, P 3P 7C 7P 5/3P. Mantach 498952 8/1132

 10 SPRING BARTY 2 Last start Provincial winner BAT, 28/09/2020, R8, P 1P 5P 7P 5/4S. Board 501272 6/0180

 11 KNOCKABOUT SUE Dropping in grade BUL, 16/03/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 3P 5/1F. Sanotti 520284 7/5165

 12 TAMMIN Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R9, P 5P 2M 2M 5/2J. Smith 489093 7/2230

 13 BLUE HIGHWAY Weighted points score RIC, 12/03/2021, R11, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1B. Sanotti 497578 6/3213

 14 MR. MAISEY Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1N. Staines 497763 9/6192

 15 FANTASY FLOWER Weighted points score GBN, 12/03/2021, R3, P 6P 5P 2P 5/1L. Deguara 532500 4/3165

 16 RUNAWAY JOE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 08/03/2021, R2, P 2P 1P 5/4A. Dwyer 538041 1/0149

 17 BLINKS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/03/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1K. Clunne 498583 4/3138

 18 IKARUGA BALE Weighted points score BUL, 16/03/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 7P 5/3S. Rhodes 499528 8/1135

 19 KUDOS BALE Weighted points score BUL, 16/03/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4S. Rhodes 508622 6/0120

 20 ALLITERATION Weighted points score GBN, 18/12/2020, R9, P 6P 6C 2P 5/4A. Dwyer 492004 6/0116

 21 SWEET LAUREL LYN 2 Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 5P 5/3N. Staines 525569 4/1114

 22 DIG DEEP LUCKY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R11, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4L. Deguara 525244 2/0113

 23 ROCKING JEWEL Weighted points score NOW, 14/03/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 2P 5/1L. Michael 529522 5/4109

 24 SUNSHINE EMILY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 22/12/2020, R8, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4N. Falk 525252 2/0108

 25 CUMBRIA LASS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R10, P 8P 3P 4P 5/3S. Fitch 521204 3/1105

 26 MOZZIE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/03/2021, R6, P 4P 8P 6P 5/1K. Clunne 498585 5/4102

 27 KEITHY BALE 2 Weighted points score YNG, 20/03/2021, R7, Y 4Y 7M 6Y 5/2R. Camilleri 490487 4/282

 28 KAMARA BALE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 14/03/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 6Y 5/4S. Rhodes 499530 2/066
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 1 COP MAGNET Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5/3J. Lord 532361 2/1211

 2 SCARED LOMAR Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 5P 5/4N. Mcmenamin 535743 1/0204

 3 PLATINUM EXIT Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 2P 5/4E. Sanchez 531447 2/0198

 4 ONE SMART ONE Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 1P 5/3A. Lord 532355 2/1179

 5 ESTHER'S HEART Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5P 5/3S. Hazlett 532754 2/1174

 6 NORDIC INFERNO Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 5P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534575 1/0168

 7 ROYAL SWEETIE 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 1P 5/4D. Warren 534568 2/0164

 8 SPRING AGGIE Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 1P 5/4S. Board 530644 1/0156

 9 SPRING CRASH Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 6P 5/4S. Board 532172 2/0156

 10 BELLA RULES Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 2P 5/4J. Callaughan 528283 1/0152

 11 FLASHING FIRE Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4M. Moroney 535535 1/0151

 12 RUNAWAY JOE 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5/4A. Dwyer 538041 1/0149

 13 HAY JILL Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 2P 5/3L. Duncan 499369 2/1147

 14 POLARITY Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 2Y 5/4F. Sanotti 520281 1/0144

 15 HAY AMOS Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 8P 2P 5/4L. Miller 499370 2/0138

 16 BUGATTI FLASH Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 6P 5/4J. Davis 520525 1/0132

 17 DIG DEEP LUCKY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 3P 5/4L. Deguara 525244 2/0113

 18 RED RUFUS Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 2P 5/3P. Reid 494470 2/1111

 19 POPPEY'S DORA Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 7P 5/3J. Davis 522912 2/1108

 20 SUNSHINE EMILY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 3P 5/4N. Falk 525252 2/0108

 21 HURRICANE CORTIS Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 5P 5/4W. Butler 534763 1/0108

 22 CAWBOURNE HOOPER Grade order Grade 5 7P 1Y 5P 5/4B. Talbot 536454 1/092

 23 KAMARA BALE 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 6Y 5/4S. Rhodes 499530 2/066
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 1 BACI BACI Last start winner GBN, 19/03/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2A. Lord 532350 3/2203

 2 DOUBLE HAPPINESS Last start winner CAS, 15/03/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 1P 5/1M. Knowles 526972 4/3186

 3 PICTURE FRAME Last start winner GBN, 19/03/2021, R10, P 1P 7P 1P 5/3J. Lord 534430 5/1168

 4 BOB'S WAY Last start placegetter GBN, 19/03/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1C. Priestley 532457 5/4216

 5 DIG DEEP BUDDY Last start placegetter GBN, 19/03/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 1P 5/2L. Deguara 525247 4/2185

 6 XELLA BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 18/03/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1S. Rhodes 498450 6/4150

 7 HAY JILL Last start placegetter GBN, 19/03/2021, R11, P 2P 7P 2P 5/3L. Duncan 499369 2/1147

 8 BOOMIN' ETHICS Last start placegetter BUL, 16/03/2021, R6, P 3P 7C 7P 5/3P. Mantach 498952 8/1132

 9 BUGATTI FLASH Last start placegetter GOS, 16/03/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 6P 5/4J. Davis 520525 1/0132

 10 SPRING BARTY 2 Last start Provincial winner BAT, 28/09/2020, R8, P 1P 5P 7P 5/4S. Board 501272 6/0180

 11 KNOCKABOUT SUE Dropping in grade BUL, 16/03/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 3P 5/1F. Sanotti 520284 7/5165

 12 TAMMIN Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R9, P 5P 2M 2M 5/2J. Smith 489093 7/2230

 13 BLUE HIGHWAY Weighted points score RIC, 12/03/2021, R11, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1B. Sanotti 497578 6/3213

 14 MR. MAISEY Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1N. Staines 497763 9/6192

 15 FANTASY FLOWER Weighted points score GBN, 12/03/2021, R3, P 6P 5P 2P 5/1L. Deguara 532500 4/3165

 16 ROYAL SWEETIE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 1P 5/4D. Warren 534568 2/0164

 17 RUNAWAY JOE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 08/03/2021, R2, P 2P 1P 5/4A. Dwyer 538041 1/0149

 18 BLINKS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/03/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1K. Clunne 498583 4/3138

 19 IKARUGA BALE Weighted points score BUL, 16/03/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 7P 5/3S. Rhodes 499528 8/1135

 20 KUDOS BALE Weighted points score BUL, 16/03/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4S. Rhodes 508622 6/0120

 21 ALLITERATION Weighted points score GBN, 18/12/2020, R9, P 6P 6C 2P 5/4A. Dwyer 492004 6/0116

 22 SWEET LAUREL LYN 2 Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 5P 5/3N. Staines 525569 4/1114

 23 DIG DEEP LUCKY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R11, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4L. Deguara 525244 2/0113

 24 RED RUFUS Weighted points score NOW, 14/03/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 2P 5/3P. Reid 494470 2/1111

 25 ROCKING JEWEL Weighted points score NOW, 14/03/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 2P 5/1L. Michael 529522 5/4109

 26 SUNSHINE EMILY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 22/12/2020, R8, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4N. Falk 525252 2/0108

 27 POPPEY'S DORA Weighted points score GOS, 16/03/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 7P 5/3J. Davis 522912 2/1108

 28 CUMBRIA LASS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R10, P 8P 3P 4P 5/3S. Fitch 521204 3/1105

 29 MOZZIE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/03/2021, R6, P 4P 8P 6P 5/1K. Clunne 498585 5/4102

 30 KEITHY BALE 2 Weighted points score YNG, 20/03/2021, R7, Y 4Y 7M 6Y 5/2R. Camilleri 490487 4/282

 31 KAMARA BALE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 14/03/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 6Y 5/4S. Rhodes 499530 2/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 26 March 2021

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FASCINATE HANNAH Last start placegetter GBN, 19/03/2021, R1, P 2P 2P 3P M/1S. Hazlett 523975 0/0156

 2 AUSSIE CORTIS 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 18/02/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 7Y M/1W. Butler 534762 0/0106

 3 ROYAL THUNDER 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 12/03/2021, R2, P

RIC, 03/03/2021, R1, P

4P 2P 2P M/1D. Warren 534571 0/0119

 4 HEART ANGEL 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 12/03/2021, R2, P

TEM, 07/03/2021, R1, P

5P 3P 2P M/1N. Staines 532620 0/0114

 5 DINKYDI ROSIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 21/02/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 3P M/1E. Sanchez 526025 0/078

 6 DYNAMIC STAR First start M/1N. Staines 529842 0/00

 7 NANA MANIA First start M/1B. Mcgovern 532353 0/00

 8 BLACK FIREBRAND First start M/1M. Moroney 537895 0/00

 9 NORDIC AMY First start M/1S. Sundstrom 534574 0/00

 10 FEARLESS PHOENIX First start M/1R. Camilleri 531410 0/00

 11 VELOCITY ALIAS Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 18/03/2021, R1, P 4P M/1R. Goodwin 531085 0/058

 12 OUR SOOKY Weighted points score LIT, 20/03/2021, R1, Y 5Y 6Y 5P M/1C. Rushworth 532778 0/080

 13 MARY'S REWARD Weighted points score GBN, 29/01/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 4P M/1M. Spiteri 532533 0/076

 14 SOMETHING FAB Weighted points score RIC, 17/03/2021, R1, P 4P 4Y 4P M/1G. Erwin 527034 0/062

 15 BROTHER RAY Weighted points score GBN, 26/02/2021, R2, P 5P 5Y 5P M/1R. Camilleri 497118 0/054

 16 MUM'S PARKING Weighted points score WPK, 20/02/2021, R1, C 6C 6P 4P M/1M. Knowles 522911 0/052

 17 ANGEL HOLLY Weighted points score GBN, 12/03/2021, R1, P 5P 5Y 4P M/1P. Reid 526207 0/052
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 1 SPRING BARTY 1 Last start winner BAT, 28/09/2020, R8, P 1P 5P 7P 4/1/2S. Board 501272 6/4180

 2 TRENDY ETHICS Weighted points score DAP, 18/03/2021, R4, P 7P 3P 6C 4/1/1P. Mantach 498953 10/7200

 3 THIRD EXIT 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 5P 4/1/1B. Talbot 495057 8/5147

 4 MINTER BLAZE Last start winner CRN, 03/03/2021, R8 1P 3P 5P 5/2A. Lord 529440 4/2228

 5 GO WILD BELLA Last start winner GBN, 19/03/2021, R8, P 1P 5P 7P 5/3J. Lord 522176 5/1195

 6 ZETLAND TIGER 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 19/03/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 3P 5/4J. Croser 524916 7/0270

 7 TOMMY TOWN 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 19/03/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 3P 5/2B. Talbot 534426 3/2249

 8 MINTER FLY Last start placegetter GBN, 19/03/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 6P 5/3A. Lord 529437 3/1159

 9 SWEET HONEY JESS Last start placegetter GBN, 19/03/2021, R8, P 3P 7C 5P 5/1N. Staines 525571 4/3147

 10 ROMAN BEAR 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 19/03/2021, R6, P 3P 5P 7P 5/4R. Matic 532964 1/0118

 11 MINTER RISE Last start placegetter SHP, 01/03/2021, R11 3P 6P 6P 5/2A. Lord 529436 5/3114

 12 VERIDIS BALE Last start Provincial winner BUL, 16/03/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 1P 5/4S. Rhodes 526885 6/0244

 13 SPRINGVIEW CHIEF Last start Provincial winner GBN, 19/03/2021, R1, P 1P 2Y 2P 5/4W. Butler 537328 1/0152

 14 NEWBURY Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 26/02/2021, R6, P 8Y 5Y 5P 5/3W. Butler 531044 3/1124

 15 KEITHY BALE 1 Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 26/02/2021, R8, P 4Y 7M 6Y 5/4R. Camilleri 490487 4/082

 16 CUMBRIA DREAMING Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 1P 5/1S. Fitch 521202 7/3228

 17 SANDAVE DIXI Weighted points score WAG, 12/03/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 1Y 5/4B. Mcgovern 532555 2/0171

 18 ROYAL SWEETIE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 1P 5/4D. Warren 534568 2/0164

 19 NORDIC ROMAN Weighted points score GBN, 12/03/2021, R11, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534577 4/0162

 20 UDEYAN BALE Weighted points score BUL, 16/03/2021, R4, P 8P 5P 2P 5/4S. Rhodes 532331 4/0153

 21 PRANCER LOMAR Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4N. Mcmenamin 535737 1/0153

 22 LEND ME FIFTY 2 Weighted points score DAP, 18/03/2021, R11, M 4M 2P 4C 5/3S. Hazlett 490567 4/1149

 23 EXECUTE Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4G. Miller 497036 3/0147

 24 BLINKS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/03/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4K. Clunne 498583 4/0138

 25 MISS BATMOBILE Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4J. Davis 532356 3/0123

 26 SWEET LAUREL LYN 1 Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 5P 5/3N. Staines 525569 4/1114

 27 MILL EXPRESS Weighted points score WAG, 12/03/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 6P 5/3B. Smith 530572 5/1108

 28 CUMBRIA LASS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R10, P 8P 3P 4P 5/3S. Fitch 521204 3/1105

 29 MOZZIE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/03/2021, R6, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4K. Clunne 498585 5/0102

 30 ZIPPING JAFAR Weighted points score DAP, 25/02/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 7P 5/1A. Langman 507364 11/499

 31 INNOCENT Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 7P 5/2R. Goodwin 524431 3/287
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 26 March 2021

P 5 440 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PHOENIX RULES Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 3Y 5/2J. Callaughan 528284 4/2272

 2 TALKING COUNTRY Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 6P 5/2N. Staines 531416 4/2227

 3 GENERAL PAYTON Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/3A. Lord 533482 2/1220

 4 BRINDABELLA BOY Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5P 5/3D. Cormie 529586 3/1216

 5 YUKON BEAR Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 3P 5/4B. Barton 532965 1/0212

 6 DANA RUBY Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 3P 5/4R. Mcdonald 535130 2/0198

 7 ANOTHER BELLA Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 3P 5/3V. Spiteri 532528 2/1198

 8 MISS BON BON Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 3P 5/4M. Hardman 529617 1/0176

 9 SOMETHING SASSY Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 4P 5/4D. Warren 527033 1/0131

 10 ROMAN BEAR 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 7P 5/4R. Matic 532964 1/0118
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 1 MINTER BLAZE Last start winner CRN, 03/03/2021, R8 1P 3P 5P 5/2A. Lord 529440 4/2228

 2 GO WILD BELLA Last start winner GBN, 19/03/2021, R8, P 1P 5P 7P 5/3J. Lord 522176 5/1195

 3 ZETLAND TIGER 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 19/03/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 3P 5/4J. Croser 524916 7/0270

 4 TOMMY TOWN 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 19/03/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 3P 5/2B. Talbot 534426 3/2249

 5 MINTER FLY Last start placegetter GBN, 19/03/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 6P 5/3A. Lord 529437 3/1159

 6 SWEET HONEY JESS Last start placegetter GBN, 19/03/2021, R8, P 3P 7C 5P 5/1N. Staines 525571 4/3147

 7 ROMAN BEAR 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 19/03/2021, R6, P 3P 5P 7P 5/4R. Matic 532964 1/0118

 8 MINTER RISE Last start placegetter SHP, 01/03/2021, R11 3P 6P 6P 5/2A. Lord 529436 5/3114

 9 VERIDIS BALE Last start Provincial winner BUL, 16/03/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 1P 5/4S. Rhodes 526885 6/0244

 10 SPRINGVIEW CHIEF Last start Provincial winner GBN, 19/03/2021, R1, P 1P 2Y 2P 5/4W. Butler 537328 1/0152

 11 NEWBURY Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 26/02/2021, R6, P 8Y 5Y 5P 5/3W. Butler 531044 3/1124

 12 KEITHY BALE 1 Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 26/02/2021, R8, P 4Y 7M 6Y 5/4R. Camilleri 490487 4/082

 13 CUMBRIA DREAMING Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 1P 5/1S. Fitch 521202 7/3228

 14 SANDAVE DIXI Weighted points score WAG, 12/03/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 1Y 5/4B. Mcgovern 532555 2/0171

 15 ROYAL SWEETIE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 1P 5/4D. Warren 534568 2/0164

 16 NORDIC ROMAN Weighted points score GBN, 12/03/2021, R11, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534577 4/0162

 17 PRANCER LOMAR Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4N. Mcmenamin 535737 1/0153

 18 UDEYAN BALE Weighted points score BUL, 16/03/2021, R4, P 8P 5P 2P 5/4S. Rhodes 532331 4/0153

 19 LEND ME FIFTY 2 Weighted points score DAP, 18/03/2021, R11, M 4M 2P 4C 5/3S. Hazlett 490567 4/1149

 20 EXECUTE Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4G. Miller 497036 3/0147

 21 BLINKS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/03/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4K. Clunne 498583 4/0138

 22 MISS BATMOBILE Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4J. Davis 532356 3/0123

 23 SWEET LAUREL LYN 1 Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 5P 5/3N. Staines 525569 4/1114

 24 MILL EXPRESS Weighted points score WAG, 12/03/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 6P 5/3B. Smith 530572 5/1108

 25 CUMBRIA LASS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R10, P 8P 3P 4P 5/3S. Fitch 521204 3/1105

 26 MOZZIE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/03/2021, R6, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4K. Clunne 498585 5/0102

 27 ZIPPING JAFAR Weighted points score DAP, 25/02/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 7P 5/1A. Langman 507364 11/499

 28 INNOCENT Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 7P 5/2R. Goodwin 524431 3/287
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 1 ONE LAST FINALE Last start placegetter GBN, 19/03/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 2P M/1D. Jenkins 531250 0/0134

 2 FLIP THE SCRIPT Last start placegetter GBN, 19/03/2021, R2, P 3P M/1I. Yilmaz 536686 0/0117

 3 ROYAL THUNDER 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 12/03/2021, R2, P

RIC, 03/03/2021, R1, P

4P 2P 2P M/1D. Warren 534571 0/0119

 4 HEART ANGEL 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 12/03/2021, R2, P

TEM, 07/03/2021, R1, P

5P 3P 2P M/1N. Staines 532620 0/0114

 5 AUSSIE CORTIS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 18/02/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 7Y M/1W. Butler 534762 0/0106

 6 BOW THAI Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 14/02/2021, R3, P 7P 3P 5P M/1S. Albon 532706 0/073

 7 ALTAMUSKIN HILLS First start M/1R. Camilleri 531409 0/00

 8 GUM BEND SECRETS Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 19/03/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 7P M/1N. Staines 525572 0/078

 9 LITTLE SALLY Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 19/03/2021, R2, P 7P 5P 6P M/1M. Spiteri 532530 0/043

 10 HANASU SAGA Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 19/03/2021, R2, P 5P M/1S. Hazlett 527283 0/050

 11 RUBY RED LOMAR Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 19/03/2021, R2, P 6P M/1N. Mcmenamin 535740 0/042

 12 WONDER LOMAR Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 19/03/2021, R2, P 8P M/1N. Mcmenamin 535745 0/025

 13 RUN AROUND DAISY Weighted points score LIT, 20/03/2021, R2, Y 4Y 4Y 5P M/1C. Rushworth 532775 0/086

11 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 March 2021 - 06:50 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 26 March 2021

P 1 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIVE SECOND RULE Last start winner GBN, 12/03/2021, R6, P 1P 7C 5C 1/2D. Smith 526352 9/8268

12 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 March 2021 - 06:50 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 26 March 2021

P 2 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TANAMI EXPRESS Last start placegetter WAG, 19/03/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 6P 2/1/2J. Smith 508536 8/6213

 2 ZETLAND GIRL Weighted points score GBN, 12/03/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 3P 2/1/1D. Croser 524915 8/7279

13 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 March 2021 - 06:50 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 26 March 2021

P 3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RADIATION Last start placegetter GBN, 12/03/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 1P 3/1/2R. Goodwin 528101 8/6333

 2 IDLE RANGER 2 Last start Provincial winner GBN, 12/03/2021, R9, P 1P 7P 1P 3/1/1J. Lord 526613 11/5282

 3 ZETLAND TIGER 2 Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 3P 3/1/1J. Croser 524916 7/6270

14 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 March 2021 - 06:50 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 26 March 2021

P 3 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IDLE RANGER 1 Last start winner GBN, 12/03/2021, R9, P 1P 7P 1P 3/1/2J. Lord 526613 11/5282

 2 MALDINI Weighted points score WPK, 13/03/2021, R7, C 4C 1P 4P 3/1/2D. Matic 522743 11/6209
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